R2
.00__
__ +
2
9
0
. 1
m

m
Note:
X = Inlet type code
X = 4, IEC320 C14 X = 6, IEC320 C6 X = 8, IEC320 C8
w w w . p o w e r b o x . i n f o
Features
• Universal input
• IEC320 receptacle 2P or 3P
• Optional output connector
• OVP, OCP, OPP, auto recovery
• Meet CEC regulation
Switchbox FRA050 Series
5 0 W  S I N G L E  O U T P U T  A C / D C  D E S K T O P  A D A P T O R
20091215
*CEC compliance model provide under customer’s request.
*CEC compliance model standby power (@ no load) <0.5W.
MODEL OUTPUT OUTPUT MAX CEC*
NUMBER VOLTAGE CURRENT WATTS
FRA050-S12-X 12~15 V 4.17~3.33 A 50 W
FRA050-S15-X 15~18 V 3.33~2.87 A 50 W
FRA050-S24-X 18~24 V 2.78~2.08 A 50 W
FRA050-S36-X 30~36 V 1.67~1.38 A 50 W
FRA050-S48-X 40~48 V 1.25~1.04 A 50 W
IV
IV
IV
IV